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Faith Formation Schedule 2025-2026
Special Sunday Class- St. Francis Parish Hall
Sundays- 12:00-1:30PM

Sunday October 19t - Class 12:00-1:30PM

***Sunday October 19" — 9:30AM @ Family Mass at St. Dominic

Sunday November 2" — Class 12:00-1:30PM

Sunday November 16™ — Class 12:00-1:30PM

***Wednesday November 26" — 6:30PM Thanksgiving Eve Family Mass @ St.
Francis of Assisi

Sunday December 7% - Class 12:00-1:30PM

***Sunday December 14" — Family Mass at St. Dominic 9:30AM/with Christmas
Pageant

Sunday December 21 — Class 12:00-1:30PM

Sunday January 11, 2026 — Class 12:00-1:30PM

Sunday January 25" — Class 12:00-1:30PM

***Sunday January 25" — 11:00AM @ Family Mass at St. Francis of Assisi
Sunday February 8" — Class 12:00-1:30PM

***Sunday February 8" — 9:30AM @ Family Mass at St. Dominic

Sunday March 1% — Class 12:00-1:30PM

Sunday March 15" — Class 12:00-1:30PM

Sunday March 29t — Class 12:00-1:30PM

***Sunday March 29" — 11:00AM @ Family Mass at St. Francis of Assisi
Sunday April 12 — Class 12:00-1:30PM

***Sunday April 12" — 9:30AM @ Family Mass at St. Dominic

Sunday May 3 — Class12:00-1:30PM

***Sunday May 10" — 11:00AM @ Family Mass at St. Francis of Assisi
Sunday May 17" — Class 12:00-1:30PM

Sunday May 31 — Class 12:00-1:30PM



